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Enrol. No.

Catgegory

Medium

Ordinance

BHAG CHAND CHAHAR NON COLL

Father's Name S TA RAM HINDL

Mother's Name BHANWARI DEVI

College / Centre GOVT COLLEGE SAMBHAR LAKE (JAtPUR)

Min.

PREV

5222-1

5231 PRAC

FINAL

6361 V

6352-V iA)

6358 V lA)

6380-V G)

6382 PRAC

PHYSICAL BASIS OF GEOGRAPHY

PRACT CAL

ADVANCED GEOGRAPHY OF ND A

POPULAT CI.J GEOGRAPHY

URBAN GEOGRAPHY

GEO OF WATER RES. Ni]GIV]T& UTIL

PRACT CAL

100

100

100

100

100

25

36

25

25

25

25

36

28

67

42

66

50

62

61

EXAIVIINATION
Marks in Pap€r {s) DIVISION

PREV TH
PREV PR
F NAL TH
F NAL.PR

28
61

224
61

168 196 /400
67 i 100

224 t4DA
6T rT00

263

281 544 i 1000 SECO N D

G-Passed by Grace; R- Eligible to reappear ; F- Failed ; ^ . Marks lgnored

JAIPUR

Result declared on 03107119 ISSUE DATE 29107/'19
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